
junior TOTY 
Current standings

After Round 2

Males Females

NAME

12-13 12-13

Nicholas Bell
Thor Sultana
Zachary Creasy

21
21
15

Ava Henville
Annabelle Behan
Rebecca Puccini
Remy Patterson
Beatrix Erskine
Brie MacDonald
Megan MacPherson
Lucienne Brozicevich

30
27
23
21
20
17
10
9

14-15 14-15

36
28
27
17
16
12
11
10
9
9
6

Connor Richards
Ivan Nagel
Will Cramsie
Connor Fraser
Eric Aspeling
Barton Mincham
Finnan Richards
Joshua Pedlow
Ben Mostert
Ryan Macpherson
Jett Sultana

36
29
27
22
18
10

Bridie Crew
Daniella Schoeman
Erin Driscoll
Amelie Erskine
Billie Mincham
Sienna Hathrill



junior TOTY 
Current standings

After Round 2

NAME

16-19 16-19

42
30
22
21
18
9
8
7
7

James Kjellgren-Lewis
Joshua Neervoort
Jackson Shaw
Daniel Stewart
Michael Baker
Rowan Kerr
Hamish Melvin
Ben Thompson
William Holden

33
21
15

Eva Czislowski
Emily White
Abbie Crew


